
2000  C. GROVE   9 - 3 2000   LEIPSIC   5 - 5 2000   O. GLANDORF   8 - 4 2000   P. GILBOA   8 - 3

Coach Jerry Cooper Coach Jeff Mauk Coach Ken Schriner Coach Jim King

NWC    7 - 2 BVC   5 - 4 WBL   6-3 BVC   8-1

CG Opponents L Opponents OG Opponents PG Opponents

13 Pandora-Gilboa 12 7 Patrick Henry 25 70 Paulding 0 12 Columbus Grove 13

26 *Allen East 0 0 *Arlington 18 30 *St. Marys 7 26 *Hardin Northern 0

7 *Ada 0 15 *Vanlue 8 56 *Bath 14 25 *Cory-Rawson 14

40 *Perry 2 0 *McComb 45 7 *Van Wert 26 21 *Liberty-Benton 7

6 *Spencerville 13 26 *Arcadia 17 39 *Celina 20 28 *Arlington 21

41 *Upper Scioto V. 0 27 *Cory-Rawson 13 42 *Shawnee 10 48 *Vanlue 12

47 *Crestview 24 34 *Van Buren 13 10 *Defiance 14 7 *McComb 48

6 *Delphos Jefferson 35 8 *Hardin Northern 14 53 *Kenton 30 42 *Arcadia 20

46 *Paulding 30 14 *Pandora-Gilboa 47 13 *Wapakoneta 30 47 *Leipsic 14

12 *Bluffton 0 33 *Liberty-Benton 26 49 *Elida 32 49 *Van Buren 6

21 #Carey 12 42 #Fostoria 21 7 #McComb 28

13 #Delphos St. Johns 41 14 #Bishop Watterson 21

2001  C. GROVE   11 - 3 2001   LEIPSIC   4 - 6  2001   O. GLANDORF   4 - 6 2001  P. GILBOA    8 - 4

Coach Jerry Cooper Coach Tory Strock Coach Ken Schriner Coach Jim King

NWC   7-2   BVC   4 - 5 WBL   3 - 6 BVC   7 - 2   

CG Opponents L Opponents OG Opponents PG Opponents

17 Pandora-Gilboa 14 0 Patrick Henry 35 31 Paulding 0 14 Columbus Grove 17

29 *Allen East 6 16 *Arlington 41 23 *Elida 6 0 *Hardin Northern 39

27 *Ada 0 34 *Vanlue 6 14 *St. Marys 33 54 *Cory-Rawson 7

55 *Perry 6 7 *McComb 42 0 *Bath 21 53 *Liberty-Benton 21

41 *Spencerville 7 28 *Arcadia 21 7 *Van Wert 28 55 *Arlington 28

48 Edgewood 3 10 *Cory-Rawson 14 34 *Celina 28 49 *Vanlue 0

28 *Crestview 20 29 *Van Buren 14 28 *Shawnee 0 13 *McComb 41

0 *Delphos Jefferson 38 7 *Hardin Northern 54 7 *Defiance 28 49 *Arcadia 6

35 *Paulding 6 20 *Pandora-Gilboa 28 28 *Kenton 57 28 *Leipsic 20

7 *Bluffton 12 27 *Liberty-Benton 7 19 *Wapakoneta 32 42 *Van Buren 21

29 #Antwerp 14 17 #Mohawk 7

27 #Pandora-Gilboa 15 15 #Columbus Grov e 27

21 #McComb 14

7 #Marion Local 13

2002  C. GROVE   13 - 1   2002   LEIPSIC  6 - 4 2002  O. GLANDORF   9 - 2 2002  P. GILBOA   3 - 7

Coach Jerry Cooper Coach Tory Strock Coach Ken Schriner Coach Jim King

NWC   8 - 0   1st   BVC  6 - 3 WBL   8 - 1   1st BVC  3 - 6

CG Opponents L Opponents OG Opponents PG Opponents

41 Pandora Gilboa 6 37 Patrick Henry 38 67 Paulding 6 6 Columbus Grove 41

42 *Allen East 7 62 *Vanlue 0 55 *Elida 21 14 *Cory-Rawson 17

35 *Ada 0 15 *McComb 18 33 *St. Marys 7 14 *Liberty-Benton 26

64 *Perry 0 40 *Arcadia 15 13 *Bath 10 20 *Arlington 58

37 *Spencerville 0 6 *Cory-Rawson 18 26 *Van Wert 0 59 *Vanlue 0

37 Troy Christian 0 19 *Van Buren 7 42 *Celina 6 28 *McComb 21

19 *Crestview 13 13 *Hardin Northern 28 38 *Shawnee 7 21 *Arcadia 6

57 *Delphos Jefferson 6 21 *Pandora-Gilboa 14 27 *Defiance 0 14 *Leipsic 21

42 *Paulding 0 42 *Liberty-Benton 12 32 *Kenton 33 13 *Van Buren 20

21 *Bluffton 13 20 *Arlington 13 28 *Wapakoneta 15 0 *Hardin Northern 47

19 #Hopewell-Loudon 0 6 #Archbold 20

35 #Mohawk 23

10 #Tiffin Calvert 6

0 #Hardin Northern 20
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